
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Lindenwood University 2011 1 M 448 9

2 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 1 M 412 2

3 William Penn University 2011 1 M 354 1

4 Morehead State University 2011 1 M 332 0

5 Webber International University 2011 1 M 278 0

6 Saginaw Valley State University 2011 1 M 254 0

7 Wright State University 2011 1 M 217 0

8 Midland University 2011 1 M 216 0

9 Wichita State University 2011 1 M 198 0

10 Davenport University 2011 1 M 190 0

11 Notre Dame College 2011 1 M 171 0

12 Rochester Institute of Tech 2011 1 M 143 0

13 Toledo /University of 2011 1 M 122 0

14 West Texas A&M University 2011 1 M 105 0

15 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 1 M 85 0

16 San Jose State University 2011 1 M 44 0

17 Urbana University 2011 1 M 41 0

18 St. John's University 2011 1 M 35 0

19 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2011 1 M 32 0

20 Kansas /University of 2011 1 M 29 0

20 William Paterson University 2011 1 M 29 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 2 M 424 9

2 Lindenwood University 2011 2 M 334 1

3 Morehead State University 2011 2 M 322 0

4 William Penn University 2011 2 M 276 0

5 Saginaw Valley State University 2011 2 M 275 1

6 Midland University 2011 2 M 249 0

7 Wichita State University 2011 2 M 230 0

8 Webber International University 2011 2 M 228 0

9 West Texas A&M University 2011 2 M 194 0

10 Notre Dame College 2011 2 M 151 0

11 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 2 M 149 0

12 Wright State University 2011 2 M 148 0

13 Rochester Institute of Tech 2011 2 M 128 0

14 California State Univ. - Fresno 2011 2 M 126 0

15 Davenport University 2011 2 M 75 0

16 William Paterson University 2011 2 M 67 0

17 St. John's University 2011 2 M 57 0

18 Kansas /University of 2011 2 M 33 0

19 Toledo /University of 2011 2 M 28 0

20 Ohio State University 2011 2 M 19 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 3 M 434 10

2 Wichita State University 2011 3 M 348 1

3 Lindenwood University 2011 3 M 344 0



4 Morehead State University 2011 3 M 310 0

5 Webber International University 2011 3 M 284 0

6 Midland University 2011 3 M 252 0

7 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 3 M 200 0

8 William Penn University 2011 3 M 172 0

9 Notre Dame College 2011 3 M 160 0

10 Wright State University 2011 3 M 158 0

11 Rochester Institute of Tech 2011 3 M 148 0

12 California State Univ. - Fresno 2011 3 M 127 0

13 Saginaw Valley State University 2011 3 M 117 0

14 St. Ambrose University 2011 3 M 104 0

15 West Texas A&M University 2011 3 M 96 0

16 Toledo /University of 2011 3 M 75 0

17 William Paterson University 2011 3 M 67 0

18 Kansas /University of 2011 3 M 50 0

19 Vincennes University 2011 3 M 35 0

20 St. John's University 2011 3 M 26 0


